SPECIFICATIONS:
Electrical: Intended for use at 32 volts or less with fuses rated up to 20
amperes when the proper spring is installed for fuse size.
Molded Parts: Black Thermoplastic (UL 94V2).
Body halves have a .14" diameter hole for insulated wire.
Ambient Temperature: –40°C to +75°C.
Contact Rivet: Brass. Tin finish. Designed to accommodate #14 AWG
stranded wire.

155 114U 1/4" x 11/16" 155 114A SFE 14
155 120U 1/4" x 11/4" 155 120A SFE 20
ORDERING INFORMATION:
55.63
(2.19")
15.24 (.60")
478
w w w. l i t t e l f u s e . c o m
Fuseholders
Twist-Lock In-Line Type
For  Low Voltage 3AG or SFE Fuse Applications
PbRoHS
PbRoHS Heavy-Duty Bayonet Knob In-Line Type
PbRoHS
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Littelfuse:
  01550104ZXA  01500261Z  01550014ZXU  01550020ZXA  01550004ZXU  01550109ZXA  01550120ZXA
01550109ZXU  01500079Z  01550014ZXA  01550006ZXA  01550006ZXU  01550120ZXU  01550106ZXU
01550106ZXA  01550020ZXU  01550009ZXA  01550004ZXA  01550009ZXU  01550114ZXA  01500309Z
01550114ZXU  01500274LXN  01550100Z  01550104ZXU  01500145Z  01500215Z